2024 LAWC Dry Lake #2 NTC Side-Pot

Place Name 1

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Austin Ellingson
Jordan Pratt
Styles Brown
Kaiden Dorris
Jason Kellen
Steve Alverson
Michael Bailey
Jason Stahl
Brian Burch
Josh Kellen

Tanner Thompson-Moad

Brad Berens
Darin Nelson
Austin Earley
Gunner Gilbertson
Jake Lanning
Jared Nelson
Joey Craft

Mike Dorris

Ryan Block

Name 2

Corey Rehfeldt
Ben Kruse
Devon Carlson
Jake Arlt

John Oakes
Shannon Grismer
Bryan Bailey
Jeremy Roe
Jerry Fenner
Andrew Weber
Brady Will
Brian Steichen
McCade Nelson
Jarrud Kruse
Matt Gilbertson
Miles Hunsley
Scott Person
Tate Alexander
Jeremy Dorris
Austin Konold

Winnings
19.64 PAID Entry into 2025 NTC, $200 Cash, Plaques, Jerseys, $100 Cabelas/BPS GC
15 UNPAID Entry into 2025 NTC, Plaques

14.99

11.85
10.67
10.43
10.17

9.46

7.54

7.52

7.42

4.75

2.37

O O O O O O o



