2024 LAWC Dry Lake #2 NTC Side-Pot

Place	Name 1	Name 2	Weight	Winnings
1st	Austin Ellingson	Corey Rehfeldt	19.64	PAID Entry into 2025 NTC, \$200 Cash, Plaques, Jerseys, \$100 Cabelas/BPS GC
2nd	Jordan Pratt	Ben Kruse	15	UNPAID Entry into 2025 NTC, Plaques
3rd	Styles Brown	Devon Carlson	14.99	
4th	Kaiden Dorris	Jake Arlt	11.85	
5th	Jason Kellen	John Oakes	10.67	
6th	Steve Alverson	Shannon Grismer	10.43	
7th	Michael Bailey	Bryan Bailey	10.17	
8th	Jason Stahl	Jeremy Roe	9.46	
9th	Brian Burch	Jerry Fenner	7.54	
10th	Josh Kellen	Andrew Weber	7.52	
11th	Tanner Thompson-Moad	Brady Will	7.42	
12th	Brad Berens	Brian Steichen	4.75	
13th	Darin Nelson	McCade Nelson	2.37	
14th	Austin Earley	Jarrud Kruse	0	
15th	Gunner Gilbertson	Matt Gilbertson	0	
16th	Jake Lanning	Miles Hunsley	0	
17th	Jared Nelson	Scott Person	0	
18th	Joey Craft	Tate Alexander	0	
19th	Mike Dorris	Jeremy Dorris	0	
20th	Ryan Block	Austin Konold	0	